
Kinect communications Support 

For all customer support related issues, please contact (833) i-

Kinect (454-6328) or email support@kinectcommunications.com. 

You can also submit a trouble ticket online. Sign in, Sign Up or 

simply "Add Ticket. 

You can also search our extensive Knowledge Base, download 

user guides and much more by clicking here. 

Yealink User Guides: Polycom User Guides: 

Polycom VVX: 301/311 

Polycom VVX: 401/411 

Polycom VVX: 501/601 

Polycom VVX: 150 

Polycom VVX: 250/350/450 

Polycom EM50 

T42G 

T46G 

T48G 

T53W 

T54W 

T57W 

Kinect2Fax User Guides: 

How to send a fax from email 

How to send a fax from the web portal 

How to send an international fax from the portal 

Don't forget to "Like Us" on Facebook 

or write a review on Google+! 

Be sure to check out our newly 

redesigned website for additional 

products and services! 

www.kinectcommunications.com 

For Billing questions, please call (726) 900-4801 

or email billing@kinectcommunications.com 

Hours of Operation: 

Monday - Friday 

8 AM - 5 PM 
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